Red Low Voltage Busbar Standoff Insulators SMC With Customizable
Sizes
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

4.Colour,Insert,mateerial In capability accordance with customer needs
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Products Details
Model D H M Screw depth
Φ 16x20 (25, 30, 35, 40) 16 20, 25, 30, 35, 40 M6 8mm
Φ 25x25 (30, 40, 50) 25 25, 30, 40, 50 M6 8mm
Φ 30x30 (40, 50, 60) 30 30, 40, 50, 60 M6 8mm
Φ 40x40 (50, 60, 70) 40 40, 50, 60, 70 M8, M10 13mm
Φ 50x50 (60, 70, 80) 50 50, 60, 70, 80 M10, M12 13mm
Φ 60x40 (60, 80,100) 60 40, 60, 80, 100 M10, M12 13mm
Φ 70x70 (80, 90, 100) 60 70, 80, 90, 100 M16 20mm
Model A H C D E Screw depth
GPT-100 20 100 60 65 M10 20mm
GPT-76 15 76 36 50 M10 13mm
GPT-70 18 70 38 44 M10 13mm
GPT-65 13 65 38 44 M10 13mm
GPT-60 13 60 36 47 M10 13mm
GPT-51 11 51 30 36 M8 13mm
GPT-45 10 45 30 36 M8 10mm
GPT-40 10 40 33 40 M8 10mm
GPT-35 10 35 28 32 M8 10mm
GPT-30 10 30 27 32 M6, M8 9mm, 10mm
GPT-25 10 25 26 30 M6 9mm
GPT-25S 6 25 15 19 M6 8mm
GPT-20 5 20 15 17 M5 7mm
Model A H C D E Screw depth
GPM-76 17.5 76 48 52 M10 13mm
GPM-51 13.5 51 34 37 M8 10mm
GPM-35 8.3 35 30 33 M8 12mm
GPM-20 5 20 17 22 M5 7mm
Model A H C D E Screw depth
GPS-60 12 60 54 60 M10 13mm
GPS-50 10 50 44 50 M10 13mm
GPS-45 10 45 36 42 M8, M10 10mm, 13mm
GPS-38 10 38 30 32 M6, M8 9mm, 10mm
Products Category
Push Button Control Stations Emergency Stop Switch                   Overvoltage Protection SPD Surge Arrester
Plastic Button Moentary Switch Self-Recovery                                     (IN400K) Terminal Block
Packing & Delivery